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Designed by

Skyforce-Top center post incl. rubberset for

glass 10.76/12.76mm height 700mm, alum.

RAL shiny

16150701113

ScaleSize

A2 1:3.5

Created Modificated

03/03/2023

 

 

Description

Article number

Comment

 
10

0
10

0
20

0
60

,5
20

0
60

,5

70
0

1515

65

12.76mm glass

X

10.76mm glass

72
1

10.76mm-12.76mm glass


